
Expenses Claimed for Minister Calleary TD September 2023 

 Domestic Travel 
Dates Travel Details Amount Paid Total 

1 Sept 2023 to 31 Sept 2023 

Minister’s own car 

Milage  
 
Tolls 
 
 

€1057.40 

€74.77 

 

€1,132.17 

 

 

Foreign Travel 
Dates Purpose of Travel Travel Details  Amount 

Paid 

Total 

 
8 Sept 2023 to 
14 Sept 2023 

 
Enterprise Ireland 
Trade Mission to 
Atlanta / Austin 

 
Accommodation & Travel Costs 
borne by Agency 
 
 
Expenses / Subsistence 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
€283.31 

 
 
 
 
 
 €283.31 
 

24 Sept 2023 to 
25 Sept 2023 

EU Compet  
Brussels 

Flights 
 
Hotel 
 
Taxi 
 
Expenses /Subsistence 
 
 

€145.16 
 
€194.24 
 
€35.35 
 
€201.25 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
€576.00 
 

 

 


