Expenses Claimed for Minister Calleary TD September 2023

Domestic Travel

Dates	Travel Details	Amount Paid	Total
1 Sept 2023 to 31 Sept 2023	Milage	€1057.40	
Minister's own car	Tolls	€74.77	€1,132.17

Foreign Travel

Dates	Purpose of Travel	Travel Details	Amount Paid	Total
8 Sept 2023 to 14 Sept 2023	Enterprise Ireland Trade Mission to Atlanta / Austin	Accommodation & Travel Costs borne by Agency		
		Expenses / Subsistence	€283.31	€283.31
24 Sept 2023 to 25 Sept 2023	EU Compet Brussels	Flights	€145.16	
23 3cpt 2023	Drussels	Hotel	€194.24	
		Taxi	€35.35	
		Expenses /Subsistence	€201.25	€576.00